
Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours
Old Street Bak Kut Teh B2-07 10.00 am - 3.00 pm Joyre TCMedi Spa B2-19 Closed

KOI THE B2-11 10.00 am - 5.00 pm Clarins B1-05 10.30 am - 5.00 pm

Nam Kee Pau B2-25 8.00 am - 3.00 pm NK Hairworks B1-14 9.00 am - 3.00 pm

Beard Papa's B2 - 27/28 10.00 am - 5.00 pm VT Cosmetics Pte Ltd 01-58 11.00 am - 4.00 pm

Famous Amos B2-30 10.00 am - 5.00 pm Asta Lift 01-62 10.00 am - 4.00 pm

Panko Pocket B2-32 10.00 am - 5.00 pm Loccitane 01-65 10.00 am - 5.00 pm

85 Redhill B2-39 9.00 am - 3.00 pm Yun Nam Hair Care 02-14/15 11.00 am – 9.00 pm

A Gan Guo Kui B2-44 10.00 am - 4.00 pm Shakura Pigmentation Beauty  03-28 11.00 am – 9.00 pm

ZTP Herbal Tea B2-49 Closed Laneige 03-77 10.00 am - 4.00 pm

Emicakes B2-60 10.00 am - 3.00 pm Jean Yip Hairdressing 04-02 10.00 am - 5.00 pm

Macdonald B1-23/24 7.30 am - 12.00 pm Jean Yip Beauty 04-02 10.30 am - 2.00 pm

Nine Fresh B1-32 11.00 am - 3.00 pm Jean Yip Beauty 04-02 10.30 am - 2.00 pm

Tim Ho Wan 01-29A Closed Strip/Browhaus 04-08A Closed

Five Guys 01-33/35 11.00 am - 10.00 pm Musee Platinum Tokyo 04-08C 11.00 am - 3.00 pm 

Morozoff 01-61 10.30 am - 9.30 pm Ogawa 04-14 10.30 am - 4.00 pm

Koi Express 01-68 10.00 am - 5.00 pm Eu Yan Sang TCM Clinic 04-37 Closed

Coco Ichibanya 03-73 10.00 am - 5.00 pm Amore Fitness 04-53 9.00 am - 4.00 pm

Hai Di Lao 04-01/20 Closed Amore Spa 04-53 Closed

Ya Kun Kaya Toasts 04-70-71 8.30 am - 5.00 pm Ginza Calla 04-55 Closed

Kopitiam* 06-15/20 7.00 am - 5.00 pm Dorra Slimming 04-57 11.00 am – 9.00 pm

Victoria Facelift  04-58 11.00 am – 9.00 pm

Jonsson Protein  04-73A/74 11.00 am – 9.00 pm

LA Barber 06-13 11.00am - 3.00 pm

Estetica 06-18 Closed

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours
Wan Yang Health Product & Foot 

Reflexology Centre
06-19 Closed

Fash Mob B1-18 11.00 am - 5.00 pm

Sorella B1-19 10.00 am - 2.00 pm

Coo Seoul + B1-28/29 Closed

Runway Bandits B1-31/33 11.00 am - 3.00 pm

Young Hearts B1-35 10.00 am - 3.00 pm

Esprit 01-08/09 10.30 am - 6.00 pm

Rayban 01-25 10.00 am - 6.00 pm

Molsion 02-31 10.00 am - 4.00 pm

The Blavk 03-12 10.00 am - 5.00 pm

World of Sports 03-13 10.30 am - 7.00 pm

Coldwear 03-27 10.30 am - 3.00 pm

Her Velvet Vase 03-41 10.30 am - 5.00 pm

Rad Russel 03-45 10.30 am - 5.30 pm

Playdress 03-50/51 12 .00 pm - 9.00 pm

Uniqlo* 03-53 to 62 Closed

Bods 04-18 11.00 am - 5.00 pm

Nomadx*
#01-67 & #03-65 to 

69
10.00 am - 4.00 pm

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours
Yamaha Music School* 06-01/03/21/24 12.00 am - 4.15 pm Cold Storage* B2-15/16 8.00 am - 7.00 pm

TOG 06-04 11.30 am - 3.30 pm MUJI* 01-10 to 17 10.00 am - 5.00 pm

Golden Village* 07-01 9.00 am - 2.00 am Marks & Spencers* 03-11/32 10.30 am - 6.00 pm

Toy Outpost/Simply Toy 07-10A/B 12.00 pm - 5.00 pm DAISO 05-01/02/03 10.00 am - 5.00 pm

Seahorse 05-23 11.00 am - 6.30 pm

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours
Love & Co 01-07 11.00 am - 9.00 pm xpressflower B2-67 10.00 am - 5.00 pm

Lee Hwa Jewellery/GoldHeart 

Jewellery
01-30 11.00 am - 3.00 pm Yankee Candle B1-25A 10.00 am - 5.00 pm

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours
Samsung Service Center B2-23 11.00 am - 3.00 pm Breadtalk 01-23 9.00 am - 4.00 pm

Istudio B1-04 11.00 am - 4.00 pm Toastbox 01-23 8.00 am - 4.00 pm

Tech House B1-31A 11.00 am - 4.30 pm Acai Beach Club 03-21A 10.00am - 5.00pm

Whoppi  Mobile 03-K7 11.00 am - 5.00 pm
Stereo 04-06 11.00 am - 5.00 pm

Challenger 04-12/12A Closed

Dell Exclusive Store 04-19 11.00 am - 3.00 pm Tenants Unit number Opening Hours
Gadget Plus 04-40A 11.00 am - 5.00 pm Safewell Safe B2-61 10.00 am - 2.00 pm

Remax 04-69A/69B 10.30 am - 3.00 pm Song Cho 05-10 Closed

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours
Artfriend B1-10 & 13 10.30 am - 4.00 pm Pedro 01-03 10.00 am - 10.00 pm
Spotlight* 05-11 to 19 10.00 am - 5.00 pm Timberland 01-05 10.00 am - 5.00 pm

Skechers 02-05 10.00 am - 5.00 pm

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours
Baby Spa 03-30 10.30 am - 3.00 pm DBS B1-25 10.00 am 1.00 pm

Starhub 01-36 10.30 am - 3.00 pm

CapitaCard Booth

Level 4, beside 

Customer Service 

Counter

till 3.00 pm

HSBC 01-60 9.30 am - 1.00 pm

City Gas 03-78 11.00 am - 9.30 pm

Jewellery & Watches

Home Furnishing

Gifts & Souvenirs

Bakery & Snacks

Art & Craft

Date: 24 Jan 2020 Friday (Eve of Chinese New Year) 
Food & Restaurant Health & Beauty

Department & SupermarketMusic & Entertainment

Electronics & Telecommunications

Shoes & Bags

Children

Fashion

Others



Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours
Old Street Bak Kut Teh B2-07 10.00 am - 10.00 pm Joyre TCMedi Spa B2-19 Closed

KOI THE B2-11 Closed Clarins B1-05 10.30 am - 8.00 pm

Nam Kee Pau B2-25 Closed NK Hairworks B1-14 Closed

Beard Papa's B2 - 27/28 Closed VT Cosmetics Pte Ltd 01-58 Closed

Famous Amos B2-30 Closed Asta Lift 01-62 12.00 pm - 6.00 pm

Panko Pocket B2-32 Closed Loccitane 01-65 Closed

85 Redhill B2-39 Closed Yun Nam Hair Care 02-14/15 Closed

A Gan Guo Kui B2-44 12.00 pm - 8.00 pm Shakura Pigmentation Beauty  03-28 Closed

ZTP Herbal Tea B2-49 Closed Laneige 03-77 10.00 am - 4.00 pm

Emicakes B2-60 Closed Jean Yip Hairdressing 04-02 Closed

Macdonald B1-23/24 7.30 am - 12.00 pm Jean Yip Beauty 04-02 Closed

Nine Fresh B1-32 Closed Strip/Browhaus 04-08A Closed

Tim Ho Wan 01-29A Closed Musee Platinum Tokyo 04-08C Closed

Five Guys 01-33/35 Closed Ogawa 04-14 Closed
Morozoff 01-61 Closed Eu Yan Sang TCM Clinic 04-37 Closed

Koi Express 01-68 Closed Amore Fitness 04-53 Closed
Coco Ichibanya 03-73 11.00 am - 6.00 pm Amore Spa 04-53 Closed
Hai Di Lao 04-01/20 Closed Ginza Calla 04-55 Closed

Ya Kun Kaya Toasts 04-70-71 Closed Dorra Slimming 04-57 Closed

Kopitiam* 06-15/20 Closed Victoria Facelift  04-58 Closed

Nomadx*
#01-67 & #03-65 to 

69
Closed Jonsson Protein  04-73A/74 Closed

LA Barber 06-13 Closed

Estetica 06-18 Closed

Wan Yang Health Product & Foot 

Reflexology Centre
06-19 Closed

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours
Fash Mob B1-18 Closed

Sorella B1-19 Closed

Coo Seoul + B1-28/29 Closed
Runway Bandits B1-31/33 Closed

Young Hearts B1-35 Closed

Esprit 01-08/09 11.00 am - 9.00 pm

Urban Revivo* 01-18 to 22 1.00 am - 9.00 pm

Rayban 01-25 Closed

Molsion 02-31 Closed

The Blavk 03-12 Closed

World of Sports 03-13 11.00 am - 9.00 pm

Coldwear 03-27 Closed

Her Velvet Vase 03-41 Closed

Rad Russel 03-45 Closed

Playdress 03-50 to 51 12.00 pm - 9.00 pm

Uniqlo* 03-53 to 62 Closed

Bods 04-18 Closed

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours
Yamaha Music School* 06-01/03/21/24 Closed Cold Storage* B2-15/16 10.00 am - 9.00 pm

TOG 06-04 Closed MUJI* 01-10 to 17 Closed

Golden Village* 07-01 9.00 am - 2.00 am Marks & Spencers* 03-11/32 Closed

Toy Outpost/Simply Toy 07-10A/B Closed DAISO 05-01/02/03 12.00 pm - 10.00 pm

Seahorse 05-23 Closed

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours
Love & Co 01-07 Closed xpressflower B2-67 Closed

Lee Hwa Jewellery/GoldHeart 

Jewellery
01-30 Closed Yankee Candle B1-25A Closed

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours
Samsung Service Center B2 - 23 Closed Breadtalk 01-23 Closed

Istudio B1-04 Closed Toastbox 01-23 Closed

Tech House B1-31A Closed Acai Beach Club 03-21A Closed

Whoppi Mobile 03-K7 Closed

Stereo 04-06 11.00 am - 9.30 pm

Challenger 04-12/12A Closed

Dell Exclusive Store 04-19 Closed Tenants Unit number Opening Hours
Gadget Plus 04-40A Closed Safewell Safe B2-61 Closed

Remax 04-69A/69B Closed Song Cho 05-10 Closed

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours
Artfriend B1-10 & 13 Closed Pedro 01-03 10.00 am - 10.00 pm

Spotlight* 05-11 to 19 Closed Timberland 01-05 Closed

Skechers 02-05 Closed

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours
Baby Spa 03-30 Closed DBS B1-25 Closed

Starhub 01-36 12.00 pm - 6.00 pm

CapitaCard Booth

Level 4, beside 

Customer Service 

Counter

Closed

HSBC 01-60 Closed

City Gas 03-78 Closed

Bakery & Snacks

Jewellery & Watches

Home Furnishing

Date: 25 Jan 2020 Saturday (Day 1 of Chinese New Year) 
Food & Restaurant Health & Beauty

Department & Supermarket

Gifts & Souvenirs

Music & Entertainment

Fashion

Art & Craft

Electronics & Telecommunications

Others

Shoes & Bags

Children



Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours
Old Street Bak Kut Teh B2-07 10.00 am - 10.00 pm Joyre TCMedi Spa B2-19 Closed

KOI THE B2-11 Closed Clarins B1-05 10.30 am - 10.00 pm

Nam Kee Pau B2-25 Closed NK Hairworks B1-14 Closed

Beard Papa's B2 - 27/28 12.00 pm - 6.00 pm VT Cosmetics Pte Ltd 01-58 Closed

Famous Amos B2-30 Closed Asta Lift 01-62 12.00 pm - 6.00 pm

Panko Pocket B2-32 Closed Loccitane 01-65 Closed

85 Redhill B2-39 Closed Yun Nam Hair Care 02-14/15 Closed

A Gan Guo Kui B2-44 12.00 pm - 8.00 pm Shakura Pigmentation Beauty  03-28 Closed

ZTP Herbal Tea B2-49 Closed Laneige 03-77 Closed

Emicakes B2-60 Closed Jean Yip Hairdressing 04-02 Closed
Macdonald B1-23/24 7.30 am - 12.00 pm Jean Yip Beauty 04-02 Closed

Nine Fresh B1-32 Closed Strip/Browhaus 04-08A Closed

Tim Ho Wan 01-29A 9.00 am - 10.00 pm Musee Platinum Tokyo 04-08C Closed

Five Guys 01-33/35 11.00 am - 10.00 pm Ogawa 04-14 12.00 pm - 6.00 pm

Morozoff 01-61 Closed Eu Yan Sang TCM Clinic 04-37 Closed

Koi Express 01-68 Closed Amore Fitness 04-53 Closed
Coco Ichibanya 03-73 11.00 am - 10.00 pm Amore Spa 04-53 Closed
Hai Di Lao 04-01/20 10.30 am - 6.00 am Ginza Calla 04-55 Closed

Ya Kun Kaya Toasts 04-70-71 Closed Dorra Slimming 04-57 Closed

Kopitiam* 06-15/20 Closed Victoria Facelift  04-58 Closed

Nomadx*
#01-67 & #03-65 to 

69
Closed Jonsson Protein  04-73A/74 Closed

LA Barber 06-13 Closed

Estetica 06-18 Closed

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours
Wan Yang Health Product & Foot 

Reflexology Centre
06-19 Closed

Fash Mob B1-18 Closed

Sorella B1-19 Closed

Coo Seoul + B1-28/29 Closed
Runway Bandits B1-31/33 Closed

Young Hearts B1-35 Closed

Esprit 01-08/09 10.30 am - 10.00 pm

Urban Revivo* 01-18 to 22 10.00 am - 10.00 pm

Rayban 01-25 10.00 am - 10.00 pm

Molsion 02-31 Closed

The Blavk 03-12 Closed

World of Sports 03-13 11.00 am - 9.00 pm

Coldwear 03-27 Closed

Her Velvet Vase 03-41 Closed

Rad Russel 03-45 Closed

Playdress 03-50 to 51 12.00 pm - 9.00 pm

Uniqlo* 03-53 to 62 10.00 am - 10.00 pm

Bods 04-18 Closed

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours
Yamaha Music School* 06-01/03/21/24 Closed Cold Storage* B2-15/16 9.00 am - 11.00 pm

TOG 06-04 Closed MUJI* 01-10 to 17 12.00 pm - 9.00 pm

Golden Village* 07-01 9.00 am - 2.00 am Marks & Spencers* 03-11/32 10.00 am - 10.00 pm

Toy Outpost/Simply Toy 07-10A/B Closed DAISO 05-01/02/03 12.00 pm - 10.00 pm

Seahorse 05-23 Closed

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours
Love & Co 01-07 Closed xpressflower B2-67 Closed

Lee Hwa Jewellery/GoldHeart 

Jewellery
01-30 Closed Yankee Candle B1-25A Closed

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours
Samsung Service Center B2 - 23 Closed Breadtalk 01-23 10.00 am - 10.00 pm

Istudio B1-04 Closed Toastbox 01-23 10.00 am - 7.00 pm

Tech House B1-31A Closed Acai Beach Club 03-21A Closed

Whoppi Mobile 03-K7 Closed

Stereo 04-06 11.00 am - 9.30 pm

Challenger 04-12/12A 11.00 am - 9.30 pm

Dell Exclusive Store 04-19 Closed Tenants Unit number Opening Hours
Gadget Plus 04-40A Closed Safewell Safe B2-61 Closed

Remax 04-69A/69B Closed Song Cho 05-10 Closed

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours
Artfriend B1-10 & 13 Closed Pedro 01-03 10.00 am - 10.00 pm
Spotlight* 05-11 to 19 Closed Timberland 01-05 Closed

Skechers 02-05 12.00 pm - 8.00 pm

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours
Baby Spa 03 - 30 Closed DBS B1-25 Closed

Starhub 01-36 10.30 am - 9.30 pm

CapitaCard Booth

Level 4, beside 

Customer Service 

Counter

Closed

HSBC 01-60 Closed

City Gas 03-78 Closed

Electronics & Telecommunications

Art & Craft

Home Furnishing

Shoes & Bags

Children

Date: 26 Jan 2020 Sunday (Day 2 of Chinese New Year) 
Food & Restaurant Health & Beauty

Department & SupermarketMusic & Entertainment

Jewellery & Watches

Fashion

Gifts & Souvenirs

Bakery & Snacks

Others



Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours
Old Street Bak Kut Teh B2-07 10.00 am - 10.00 pm Joyre TCMedi Spa B2-19 10.00 am - 9.00 pm

KOI THE B2-11 10.00 am - 10.00 pm Clarins B1-05 10.30 am - 10.00 pm

Nam Kee Pau B2-25 8.00 am - 10.00 pm NK Hairworks B1-14 Closed

Beard Papa's B2 - 27/28 10.00 am - 10.00 pm VT Cosmetics Pte Ltd 01-58 11.00 am - 10.00 pm

Famous Amos B2-30 10.00 am - 9.45 pm Asta Lift 01-62 10.00 am - 10.00 pm

Panko Pocket B2-32 10.00 am - 10.00 pm Loccitane 01-65 10.00 am - 10.00 pm

85 Redhill B2-39 9.00 am - 10.00 pm Yun Nam Hair Care 02/14/15 11.00 am -  9.00 pm

A Gan Guo Kui B2-44 11.00 am - 9.15 pm Shakura Pigmentation Beauty  03-28 11.00 am - 9.00 pm

ZTP Herbal Tea B2-49 10.00 am - 10.00 pm Laneige 03-77 10.00 am - 10.00 pm

Emicakes B2-60 Closed Jean Yip Hairdressing 04-02 11.00 am - 9.00 pm

Nine Fresh B1-32 Closed Jean Yip Beauty 04-02 11.00 am - 9.00 pm

Tim Ho Wan 01-29A 9.00 am - 10.00 pm Strip/Browhaus 04-08A 10.00 am - 9.00 pm

Macdonald B1-23/24 7.30 am - 11.00 pm
Musee Platinum Tokyo 04-08C

Open for in-house equipment 

and machine maintenance 

only.

Five Guys 01-33/35 11.00 am - 10.00 pm Ogawa 04-14 10.30 am - 9.30 pm

Morozoff 01-61 10.30 am - 9.30 pm Eu Yan Sang TCM Clinic 04-37 10.00 am - 10.00 pm

Koi Express 01-68 10.30 am - 10.30 pm Amore Fitness 04-53 9.00 am - 10.00 pm

Coco Ichibanya 03-73 9.00 am - 10.00 pm Amore Spa 04-53 Closed

Hai Di Lao 04-01/20 10.30 am - 6.00 am Ginza Calla 04-55 Closed

Ya Kun Kaya Toasts 04-70-71 8.30 am - 9.45 pm Dorra Slimming 04-57 11.00 am - 9.00 pm

Kopitiam* 06-15/20 7.00 am - 10.00 pm Victoria Facelift  04-58 11.00 am - 9.00 pm     

Nomadx*
#01-67 & #03-65 to 

69
10.00 am - 10.00 pm Jonsson Protein  04-73A/74 11.00 am - 9.00 pm   

LA Barber 06-13 Closed

Estetica 06-18 Closed

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours
Wan Yang Health Product & Foot 

Reflexology Centre
06-19 10.15 am - 10.15 pm

Fash Mob B1-18 Closed

Sorella B1-19 11.00 am - 10.00 pm

Coo Seoul + B1-28/29 Closed
Runway Bandits B1-31/33 Closed

Young Hearts B1-35 11.00 am - 9.30 pm

Esprit 01-08/09 10.30 am - 10.00 pm

Rayban 01-25 10.00 am - 10.00 pm

Molsion 02-31 10.00 am - 10.00 pm

The Blavk 03-12 Closed

World of Sports 03-13 10.00 am - 10.00 pm

Coldwear 03-27 11.00 am - 9.00 pm

Her Velvet Vase 03-41 10.30 am - 10.00 pm

Rad Russel 03-45 10.30am - 9.30pm

Playdress 03-50 to 51 11.00 am - 10.00 pm

Uniqlo* 03-53 to 62 10.00 am - 10.00 pm

Bods 04-18 11.00 am - 10.00 pm

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours
Yamaha Music School* 06-01/03/21/24 12.00 pm - 9.00 pm Cold Storage* B2-15/16 9.00 am - 10.30 pm

TOG 06-04 11.30 am - 9.30 pm MUJI* 01-10 to 17 10.00 am - 10.00 pm

Golden Village* 07-01 9.00 am - 12.00 pm Marks & Spencers* 03-11/32 10.00 am - 10.00 pm

Toy Outpost/Simply Toy 07-10A/B 12.00 pm - 10.00 pm DAISO 05-01/02/03 10.00 pm - 10.00 pm

Seahorse 05-23 Closed

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours
Love & Co 01-07 11.00 am - 9.00 pm xpressflower B2-67 Closed

Lee Hwa Jewellery/GoldHeart 

Jewellery
01-30 11:00am-9:30pm Yankee Candle B1-25A 10.00 am - 10.00 pm

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours
Samsung Service Center B2-23 11.00 am - 5.00 pm Breadtalk 01-23 9.00 am - 10.00 pm
Istudio B1-04 Closed Toastbox 01-23 10.00 am - 10.00 pm

Tech House B1-31A 11.00 am - 9.30 pm Acai Beach Club 03-21A 10.00 am - 10.00 pm

Whoppi Mobile 03-K7 10.30 am - 9.30 pm

Stereo 04-06 11.00 am - 9.30 pm

Challenger 04-12/12A 11.00 am - 9.30 pm

Dell Exclusive Store 04-19 11.00 am - 9.00 pm Tenants Unit number Opening Hours
Gadget Plus 04-40A Closed Safewell Safe B2-61 Closed

Remax 04-69A/69B 10.30 am - 9.30 pm Song Cho 05-10 11.00 am - 9.00 pm

Music & Entertainment

Jewellery & Watches Gifts & Souvenirs

Fashion

Art & Craft

Electronics & Telecommunications Bakery & Snacks

Home Furnishing

Shoes & Bags

Date: 27 Jan 2020 Monday (Day 3 of Chinese New Year) 
Food & Restaurant Health & Beauty

Department & Supermarket



Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours
Artfriend B1-10 & 13 10.30 am - 9.30 pm Pedro 01-03 10.00 am - 10.00 pm

Spotlight* 05-11 to 19 10.00 am - 10.00 pm Timberland 01-05 10.00 am - 10.00 pm

Skechers 02-05 10.00 am - 10.00 pm

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours
Baby Spa 03-30 10.30 am - 9.00 pm DBS B1-25 Closed

Starhub 01-36 10.30 am - 9.30 pm

CapitaCard Booth
Level 4, Customer 

Service Counter
11.00 am - Closed

HSBC 01-60 Closed

City Gas 03-78 11.00 am - 9.30 pm

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

Nine Fresh B1-32
28th & 29th : 12.30 pm - 9.00 pm 

and 30th : 11.00 am - 10.00 pm
NK Hairworks B1-14

24th last appointment at 1.00 

pm

OSIM 03-09 Late Opening at 1.30pm

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

Fash Mob B1-18 10.00 am - 10.00 pm Pedro 01-03
17-23 Jan : 10.00 am - 10.30 

pm

Young Hearts B1-35 28th : 2.00 pm - 9.30 pm

Playdress 03-50 to 51 17-23 Jan : 11.00 am - 11.00 pm

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

Dell Exclusive Store 04-19 14 Jan : Close for Company Event Golden Village 07-01 28 -29 Jan : 9.00 am - 12.00 pm

Fashion

Children Others

Others
Food & Restaurant Health & Beauty

Music & Entertainment

Shoes & Bags

Electronics & Telecommunications


